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 CENTRAL

T

Nome
MISTERIO
TIC TAC
SUPER MARIO
GARRINCHA
GERONIMO
MALUCO
SELVAGEM
GRILO
PRETINHO
ZUMBI

Anilha
267759
034634
000493
066884
vicosa
vicosa
vicosa
060590
vicosa

123879

Dono
LUCAS
ANDERSON; J VICTOR
RENATO
DANRLEY
RONALDO
ANDERSON/JOAO VICTOR
ANDERSON/MATEUS/JOa0o
ADEIR
NARLON
EVALDO

COLEIRO 08/01/2023

Cidade

VIGOSA

VIGOSA
BOA

VIGOSA

VIcOSA
PORTO FIRME
VICOSA
VICOSA
VICOSA

CCPV

10/15 min
0/153
0/131
0/107
0/107
0/104
0/98
0/88
0/67
0/57
0/56

Vigcosa

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
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